

івм **COG-185**

IBM Cognos 8 Migration Professional

QUESTION: 65

Although the choice to move to a corporate security infrastructure exists, in which two situations would you need to use a Cognos Series 7 namespace for security? (Choose two.)

A. when using an external single sign-on mechanism for authentication

B. when setting up Interoperability with IBM Cognos Series 7 and IBM Cognos 8 BI

C. when secured IBM Cognos Series 7 PowerCubes exist

D. when Impromptu Catalogs exist from Impromptu Administrator version 6.0

Answer: B, C

QUESTION: 66

Which file represents a source for the IBM Cognos Series 7 data source information?

A. cognos.ini B. connect.ini C. cer5.ini D. cogconnect.ini

Answer: A

QUESTION: 67

What are two styles of drill-through supported by IBM Cognos 8? (Choose two.)

A. package-based B. dynamic-based C. author-based D. client-based

Answer: A, C

QUESTION: 68

Which three statements about drill-through are correct? (Choose three.)

A. Drill-through from IBM Cognos PowerPlay Web to IBM Cognos 8 is not supported.

B. You can drill-through from a PowerPlay report to virtually any type of report, cube, or working file.

C. Drill-through associations are migrated to IBM Cognos 8 if you migrate all related reports at the same time.

D. Bookmark references are limited to reports that are output as PDF and in reports authored with bookmark objects.

E. Drill-through is limited to the system administrator and directory administrator roles.

Answer: B, C, D

QUESTION: 69

As an alternative to using Deployment Manager to modify paths, which file can be edited?

A. .cat file B. .txt file C. .ini file D. .dmp file

Answer: D

QUESTION: 70

Into which file format does the Architect migration tool convert an Architect Model?

A. .mig fileB. .cat fileC. .cem fileD. .xml file

Answer: D

Download Full Version From https://www.certkillers.net



GeoTrust, Inc.

CLICK 09.01.13 09:37 UTC

OR NO PREFERENCE

SECURE[®]

09-JAN

TESTED

() thawte

2013-01-09

